
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

300 Centerville Road – Suite 301 South 
Warwick, Rhode Island 02886 

Phone: (401) 732-8680     Fax: (401) 732-3581 
Website: www.risas.org 

 

RISAS STAFF & SCHOOL LIST 
2017-2018 

 
      
 

Christine Bandoni, 
LICSW, CSAC 

Mt. Hope High School 
199 Chestnut Street 
Bristol, RI 02809 
254-5980, X3008 
Christine.bandoni@bwrsd.org 
Tuesday – Friday 

Niki M. Best, LMHC, 
CAGS, CSAC, MS 

Classical High School 
770 Westminster Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
456-9145 
niki.best@ppsd.org 
Monday, Tuesday & Thursday 

Mallary Bileau, M.Ed., 
LMHC 

Johnston High School 
345 Cherry Hill Road 
Johnston, RI  02919 
233-1920 x2803 
mbileau@johnstonschools.org 
Monday, Wednesday  Thursday 
 
Nicholas A. Ferri Middle School 
10 Memorial Avenue 
Johnston, RI 02919 
233-1930 
mbileau@johnstonschools.org 
1 day/wk      TBD 

Monica Blanchette, MA                                                Woonsocket High School 
777 Cass Avenue 
Woonsocket, RI 02895 
767-4734 
mblanchette@woonsocketschools.com 
Monday – Friday 



Beatrice Casaula, MSW 
 

 

 

 

 

Middletown High School 
130 Valley Road 
Middletown, RI  02842 
846-7250 (Main Office) - Call her cell 
bcasaula@mpsri.net 
Mon., Tues. & Thurs. 

Chuck Cudworth, MA, 
CSAC 
Director, Clinical Services 

RISAS 
300 Centerville Road - Suite 301 S. 
Warwick, RI 02886 
732-8680 (Front Office) 
732-8698, Ext. 133 (Voice Mail) 
Cell: 323-9819 
ccudworth@risas.org 

Susan Davis, LICSW, 
ACSW, CSAC 

Davisville Middle School 
200 School Street 
North Kingstown, RI  02852 
541-6319 
susan_davis@nksd.net 
Monday & Thursday 
 

J.F. Deering Middle School 
Webster Knight Drive 
West Warwick, RI  02893 
822-8441 
Tues., Wed., & Fri. 

Sarah C. Dinklage, LICSW 
Executive Director 

RISAS 
300 Centerville Road - Suite 301 S. 
Warwick, RI 02886 
732-8680 (Front Office) 
732-8698, Ext. 113 (Voice Mail) 
Cell: 323-6195 
sdinklage@risas.org 

Kristin DiPrete, LICSW 
 
 

Westerly Middle School 
10 Sandy Hill Road 
Westerly, RI 02891 
348-2750 
kdiprete@westerly.k12.ri.us 
Tuesday 

Samantha Ewart, LICSW DelSesto Middle School 
152 Springfield Street 
Providence, RI 02909 
278-0557 
Samantha.ewart@ppsd.org 
Monday - Friday 

Diane Ferrara, LICSW, 
CSAC 

Pilgrim High School 
111 Pilgrim Parkway 
Warwick, RI 02888 
298-6582 
diane.ferrara@warwickschools.org 
Monday - Friday 

mailto:Samantha.ewart@ppsd.org


A.M. Finlay, MS, MFT, 
CSAC 

North Kingstown High School 
150 Fairway Drive 
North Kingstown, RI 02852 
268-6251 
am_finlay@nksd.net 
Tuesday - Friday. 

Laura Gentile, MS, CSAC Central High School 
70 Fricker Street 
Providence, RI 02903 
456-9111, Ext. 1529 
laura.gentile@ppsd.org 
Monday - Friday 

Lee Goulet, M.Ed., CSAC Ponaganset High School 
137 Anan Wade Road 
North Scituate, RI 02857 
710-7500, Ext. 2866 
lgoulet@fgschools.com 
Mon., Wed., & Fri. 
 
Ponaganset Middle School 
7 Rustic Hill Road 
North Scituate, RI 02857 
710-7500, Ext. 2866 
lgoulet@fgschools.com 
Tues. & Thurs. 

Pam Grasso, MA, CSAC Warwick Vets Memorial Jr. High School 
2401 West Shore Road 
Warwick, RI 02886 
298-4014 
pam.grasso@warwickschools.org 
Mon., Tues. & Wed. 

Kathryn Hamel, MA Barrington Middle School 
261 Middle Highway 
Barrington, RI  02806 
247-3160, Ext. 1219 
hamelk@barringtonschools.org 
Tuesday - Friday 

Kathy Hogan-Christie, 
MS, NCC, CCMHC, LPC, 
CPT 

Classical High School 
770 Westminster Street 
Providence, RI  02903 
456-9145 
katherine.hogan@ppsd.org 
1 day/wk 
 
Providence Career & Technical Academy 
(PCTA) 
41 Fricker Street (Rm. 108A) 
Providence, RI  02903 
456-9136 x2108  
katherine.hogan@ppsd.org 
2 days/wk 

mailto:katherine.hogan@ppsd.org


Laura J. Hosley, MS 
 
 
 
 

Central Falls Senior High School 
24 Summer Street 
Central Falls, RI  02863 
727-7710, Ext. 22029 
hosleyl@cfschools.net 
2 Days/wk 
 
Dr. Earl F. Calcutt Middle School 
112 Washington Street 
Central Falls, RI  02803 
727-7726 
hosleyl@cfschools.net 
2 Days/wk 

Marge Johnson, MS, 
M.Ed., CSAC 

Jamestown School - Lawn 
55 Lawn Avenue 
Jamestown, RI 02835 
423-7010, Ext. 212 
Johnson.marge@jamestownschools.org 
Tues. & Wed. 

Nicole Johnson, MA 
 
 
 
 
 

Roger Williams Middle School 
278 Thurbers Avenue 
Providence, RI 02905 
456-9355 
Nicole.johnson@ppsd.org 
Monday - Friday 

Colleen Judge,  
LMHC, CSAC, CCDP-D 
Director, School-Based 
Services 

RISAS 
300 Centerville Road, Suite 301 South 
Warwick, RI  02886 
732-8680 
cjudge@risas.org 

Lynn Klar, MA, CSAC North Providence High School 
1828 Mineral Spring Avenue 
North Providence, RI 02904 
233-1150, Ext. 13456 
lynn.klar@npsd.k12.ri.us 
Monday - Friday 

Karen Kruth, LICSW, 
CSAC 

Lincoln High School 
135 Old River Road 
Lincoln, RI 02865 
334-7521 
kruthk@lincolnps.org 
Monday - Friday 



Sarah Laidler, MA, LMHC, 
CSAC 

Narragansett High School 
245 South Pier Road 
Narragansett, RI 02882 
792-9400 
slaidler@nssk12.org 
Mon., Tues., Thurs. & Fri. 
 
Narragansett Pier School 
235 South Pier Road 
Narragansett, RI  02882 
slaidler@nssk12.org 
792-9400, Ext. 3203 
Wednesday 

Katie MacKrell, MS 
 
 

South Kingstown High School 
215 Columbia Street 
Wakefield, RI 02879 
360-1019 
kmackrell@sksd-ri.net 
Mon., Wed., Thurs., & Fri. 

Jennifer McCalligett, 
MSW 

East Providence High School 
2000 Pawtucket Avenue 
East Providence, RI  02914 
435-7806, Ext. 1217 
jmccalligett@epschoolsri.com 
Monday - Friday 

Stephanie McGehearty, 
LICSW, CSAC 

Wickford Middle School 
250 Tower Hill Road 
North Kingstown, RI  02852 
268-6483 
Stephanie_mcgehearty@nksd.net 
Tuesday & Wednesday 

Janet McLinden, M.Ed., 
CSAC 
 
 

Burrillville High School 
425 East Avenue 
Harrisville, RI 02830 
568-1310, Ext. 2335 
mcLindenj@bsd-ri.net 
Mon, Thurs. & Fri. 
 
Burrillville Middle School 
2220 Broncos Highway 
Harrisville, RI 02830 
568-1320, Ext. 6337 
mcLindenj@bsd-ri.net 
Tues. & Wed. 

  



Kelly O’Loughlin, M.Ed 
 

Portsmouth High School 
120 Education Lane 
Portsmouth, RI  02842 
683-2124, Ext.2014 
oloughlink@portsmouthschoolsri.org 
Monday – Friday 
 
Portsmouth Middle School 
125 Jepson Lane 
Portsmouth, RI  02871 
849-3700 
oloughlink@portsmouthschoolsri.org 
2 half days ( to be determined) 

David Patrone, LICSW, 
CSAC 
 

Curtis Corner Middle School 
301 Curtis Corner Road 
Wakefield, RI 02879 
360-1374 
dpatrone@sksd-ri.net 
Mon, Th. & Fri - all day  
Wed - late a.m. & p.m. 
 
Broad Rock Middle School  
351 Broad Rock Road 
Wakefield, RI 02879 
782-6223 
dpatrone@sksd-ri.net 
Wednesday (a.m. only) 
 
South Kingstown High School 
215 Columbia Street 
Wakefield, RI 02879 
360-1019 
dpatrone@sksd-ri.net 
Tuesday 

Trish Pearson, LICSW, 
CSAC 

Exeter-West Greenwich Jr/Sr. HS 
930 Nooseneck Hill Road 
West Greenwich, RI 02817 
397-6898, Ext. 221 
trish_pearson@ewg.k12.ri.us 
Monday - Thursday 

Leigh A. Reposa, LICSW  
Manager, Youth Suicide 
Prevention Program 

RISAS 
300 Centerville Road - Suite 301 S. 
Warwick, RI 02886 
732-8680 
732-8698, Ext. 127 
lreposa@risas.org 

Cathy Ricci, MA, CSAC                 Warwick Vets Mem Junior High School 
2401 West Shore Road 
Warwick, RI 02886 
298-4014 
cathy.ricci@warwickschools.org 
Thursday & Friday 



Kathy Richer, MA, LCDP West Warwick High School 
4 Webster Knight Drive 
West Warwick, RI  02893 
822-8441 X6557 

kricher@westwarwickpublicschools.com 
Tuesday & Friday 

Lisa Ruth, MS, CSAC Thompson Middle School 
55 Broadway 
Newport, RI  02840 
847-1493, Ext. 132 
Monday – Afternoon 
Tues. & Fri. – All day 
lruth@npsri.net 
 
Rogers High School 
15 Wickham Road 
Newport, RI  02840 
847-6235 
lruth@npsri.net 
Monday – Mornings 
Wed. & Thurs. – All day 

 
TBA 
 
 
 

Dr. Jorge Alvarez High School 
375 Adelaide Avenue 
Providence, RI 02907 
456-0676 
ancha.santana@ppsd.org 
Monday – Friday 

Janice Scanlon, BA 
Administrative Assistant 

RISAS 
300 Centerville Road, Suite 301 S. 
Warwick, RI 02886 
732-8680 (Main Office) 
732-8698, Ext. 114 (Voice Mail) 
732-8698, Ext. 141 (VM non business 
hrs) 
jscanlon@risas.org 

Amanda Slocum, MA Toll Gate High School 
575 Centerville Road 
Warwick, RI 02886 
298-6502 
amanda.slocum@warwickschools.org 
Monday - Friday 

Kathy Sullivan 
Manager, Community 
Prevention 

RISAS 
300 Centerville Road, Suite 301 South 
Warwick, RI 02886 
732-8680, X136 
ksullivan@risas.org 

Katie R. von Maffei, 
LCSW 

Winman Junior High School 
575 Centerville Road 
Warwick, RI 02886   
298-6373 
Katie.vonmaffei@warwickschools.org 
Mon., Tues. & Thurs. 



Jody Waranis, MA, CSAC Westerly High School 
23 Ward Avenue 
Westerly, RI 02891 
315-1500, Ext. 1336 
jwaranis@westerly.k12.ri.us 
Monday - Friday 

Catherine Williams, 
M.Ed., C.A.G.S. 

Joseph L. McCourt Middle School 
45 Highland Avenue 
Cumberland, RI  02864 
725-2092 
Catherine.williams@cumberlandschools.org 

Mon., Wed., & Thurs. 
 
Lincoln Middle School 
152 Jenckes Hill Road 
Lincoln, RI  02865 
721-3400 
Williamsc@lincolnps.org 
Tues. & Fri. 

Rebecca Young, CAGS, 
LMHC 
 

Cumberland High School 
2600 Mendon Road 
Cumberland, RI  02864 
405-3782, X243 
Rebecca.young@cumberlandschools.org 
Monday – Friday 
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